
AIR REQUIREMENT CHART

We suggest air compressor to be of 20% excess capacity.

Air Consumption In

 (cub.ft./min.)

Air Consumption In  (cub.ft./min.)
5.63 / 6.36(80-90 PSI)

Nozzle size 5 mm (PB)

6 mm (PB)

Nozzle Size 6 mm (SB)

8 mm (SB)

10 mm (SB)

55

85

17

35

45



CABINET SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL

Working Chamber mm
Height  A
Width  B
Depth  C

Door Opening mm
Width  G
Height  H

Overall Dimension  mm
Height  D
Width
Depth  P

Dust or Mist Collector or
Reclaimer Fan Motor HP

3Fan Capacity (M /min)
Fan Capacity (CFM)

2Filter Cloth Area (M )
Slurry Pump Motor (HP)
Airjet Orice mm
Blast Nozzle mm

Abrasive Storage Capacity
Litres (CFT)

Pit Size mm
Width
Length
Depth

Weight in Kg (appro.)

Abrasive Feed

PRESSURE BLASTER (PB) SUCTION BLASTER (SB)

PB-9182 PB-12090 PB-150120 SB-6060 SB-9182 SB-12090

775
910
820

730
675

2130
1100
2500

1.0
14.16
500
7.5
---
---

*5,6

1.0
14.16
500
7.5
---
---
*5,6

28(1.0)

---

580

900
1200
900

800
800

900
1500
1200

1100
800

600
600
600

500
500

775
910
820

730
675

900
1200
900

800
800

2030
1365
2430

2080
1665
2730

1660
800
1500

2120
1070
1400

2570
1365
1700

1.5
22.66
800
10.0
---
---
*5,6

0.5
5.66
200
1.0
---
*2,3
*6,8

1.0
11.32
400
2.0
---
*3,4
*8,10

1.5
16.98
600
4.0
---
3,*4
8,*10

42(1.5)

900
2530
600

28(1.0)

--- --- ---

28(1.0) 42(1.5)42(1.5)

600
2180
510

650 760 250 380 490

Direct Pressure Induction Suction

* The size supplied unless other wise specied. All motors used are 415V/3P/50HZ. specications are for guidance & subject to change without notice.

QUALITY OF COMPRESSED AIR
0The quality of compressed air recommended is 1600 ppm at - 10 C dew point. However, instrument

air is normally used in practise. Air dryer is recommended to dry and moisture free air.

MANUFACTURERS OF : Industrial Blast Rooms, Airless & Air Operated Abrasive Blasting Machines,
                                          Shot Peening Plants, Industrial Dust Collectors, Painting Equipments & Booths

CORPORATE & SALES OFFICE :  12/2, Main Road, Opp. Lumax Automotive Systems Ltd., Nr. Sec-37 Modh, Faridabad
-121003. Mob. : +91 8527923333, +91 9718383333 E-mail :- sales@nationaleneterprises.org ; info@nationalenterprises.org

REGIONAL OFFICE PUNE: Plot No. 81, Sector No. 10, PCNTDA, Bhosari Pune-411026 Maharashtra
Mob. : +91 9873770333, E-mail : pune@nationalenterprises.org

Our Sales & Service Network -  v Faridabad  v Pune  v Jodhpur  v Ahmedabad   v Ludhiana  v Chennai  

REGISTERED ADDRESS: A-1708, 1st & 2nd Floor, Green Fields, Faridabad - 121003, (Haryana)
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